www.ieiworld.comSingle Board Computer / Half Size
1. They support half-size PCI single board computers
2. They support half-size PICOe single board computers
3. The PICOe backplanes are combines the PCI bus and the PCIe x4 bus or PCIe x1 bus to provide excellent I/O bus bandwidth and performance.
PCIe/PCI PCIe/
PCI HPE-3S1 HPE-3S2 HPE-4S1 HPE-4S2 HPE-5S1 HPE-5S2
Total Slot 3 3 4 4 5 5
Expansion

0
www.ieiworld.comSingle Board Computer / Half Size
Ordering Information
HPE-5S1-R50	 5-slot backplane with four PCI buses
PR-1500G		 5-slot half-size industrial chassis
RACK-500G	 5-slot half-size industrial chassis
0
14.87
22.8
39.31
55.46
96.1
107.18
0
9.88
41.2
164.74
175.23
128.83
140.48
GND -12V +12V +5V
Ordering Information
HPE-5S2-R40	 5-slot backplane with three PCI buses and one PCIe x4
                                    bus
PR-1500G		 5-slot half-size industrial chassis
RACK-500G	 5-slot half-size industrial chassis
Ordering Information
HPE-5S3-R40	 5-slot backplane with two PCI buses and two PCIe x1
                                    buses
PR-1500G		 5-slot half-size industrial chassis
RACK-500G	 5-slot half-size industrial chassis
Ordering Information
HPE-6S1-R40	 5-slot backplane with four PCI buses and one PCIe x4
                                    bus
PACO-506H	 6-slot half-size industrial chassis
 HPE-5S1-R50
 HPE-5S2-R40